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CDRSS STATISTICS REPORT
DATE FOR REPORT
FROM 01/01/2020 TO 12/08/2021
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GROUP BY: TOTAL CASES BY MUNICIPALITY

COUNT

ANDOVER BOROUGH

ANDOVER TOWNSHIP

BRANCHVILLE BOROUGH

BYRAM TOWNSHIP

FRANKFORD TOWNSHIP

FRANKLIN BOROUGH

FREDON TOWNSHIP

GREEN TOWNSHIP

HAMBURG BOROUGH

HAMPTON TOWNSHIP

HARDYSTON TOWNSHIP

HOPATCONG BOROUGH

LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP

MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP

NEWTON TOWN

OGDENSBURG BOROUGH

SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP

SPARTA TOWNSHIP

STANHOPE BOROUGH

STILLWATER TOWNSHIP

SUSSEX BOROUGH

VERNON TOWNSHIP

WALPACKTOWNSHIP

WANTAGE TOWNSHIP

70
1,000

98
1,181
821
801
430
543

524
705

1,217
2,189
320
496
1,196
370
255
2,675
511
476
273

3,016

1,530

TOTAL CASES 20,700



Communicable Disease Reporting and 12/09/2021

Surveillance System CDRSS STATISTICS REPORT

DATE FOR REPORT NJ,.HEﬂIth

FROM 01/01/2020 TO 12/08/2021 Bowr oty Dipeetzome of Hasth
GROUP BY: DEATHS BY MUNICIPATILTY

COUNT

MUNICIPALITY: ANDOVER TOWNSHIP 130
MUNICIPALITY: BYRAM TOWNSHIP 8
MUNICIPALITY: FRANKFORD TOWNSHIP 37
MUNICIPALITY: FRANKLIN BOROUGH 9
MUNICIPALITY: FREDON TOWNSHIP 5
MUNICIPALITY: GREEN TOWNSHIP 9
MUNICIPALITY: HAMBURG BOROUGH 8
MUNICIPALITY: HAMPTON TOWNSHIP 5
MUNICIPALITY: HARDYSTON TOWNSHIP 16
MUNICIPALITY: HOPATCONG BOROUGH 21
MUNICIPALITY: LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP 1
MUNICIPALITY: MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP 3
MUNICIPALITY: NEWTON TOWN 31
MUNICIPALITY: OGDENSBURG BOROUGH 6
MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP 3
MUNICIPALITY: SPARTA TOWNSHIP 23
MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH 5
MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP 3
MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH 1
MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP 24
MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP 12
TOTAL FOR PAT DIED: 360

Sussex County New Reported COVID-19 Related Deaths - 12/08/2021

Deceased Age Gender Township Date of Death Case Status
1 65y2m | MALE HAMPTON TOWNSHIP 12/07/2021 CONFIRMED
2 95y 6m | MALE SPARTA TOWNSHIP 12/05/2021 CONFIRMED

Sussex County COVID-19 Cases by Outcome — 12/08/2021
Total Number of Cases Total Number of Cases Total Number of Cases | Total Number of Cases
Recovered Deceased Under Investigation
20,700 18,922 360 1,418
_END_
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