Communicable Disease Reporting and Surveillance System

## CDRSS STATISTICS REPORT DATE FOR REPORT FROM 01/01/2020 TO 12/08/2021 GROUP BY: TOTAL CASES BY MUNICIPALITY



	(	COUNT
MUNICIPALITY: ANDOVER BOROUGH		70
MUNICIPALITY: ANDOVER TOWNSHIP		1,000
MUNICIPALITY: BRANCHVILLE BOROUGH		98
MUNICIPALITY: BYRAMTOWNSHIP		1,181
MUNICIPALITY: FRANKFORD TOWNSHIP		821
MUNICIPALITY: FRANKLIN BOROUGH		801
MUNICIPALITY: FREDON TOWNSHIP		430
MUNICIPALITY: GREEN TOWNSHIP		543
MUNICIPALITY: HAMBURG BOROUGH		524
MUNICIPALITY: HAMPTON TOWNSHIP		705
MUNICIPALITY: HARDYSTON TOWNSHIP		1,217
MUNICIPALITY: HOPATCONG BOROUGH		2,189
MUNICIPALITY: LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP		320
MUNICIPALITY: MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP		496
MUNICIPALITY: NEWTON TOWN		1,196
MUNICIPALITY: OGDENSBURG BOROUGH		370
MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP		255
MUNICIPALITY: SPARTA TOWNSHIP		2,675
MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH		511
MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP		476
MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH		273
MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP		3,016
MUNICIPALITY: WALPACKTOWNSHIP		3
MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP		1,530
	TOTAL CASES	20,700

## Surveillance System

## **CDRSS STATISTICS REPORT** DATE FOR REPORT FROM 01/01/2020 TO 12/08/2021 GROUP BY: DEATHS BY MUNICIPATILTY



		COUNT
MUNICIPALITY: ANDOVER TOWNSHIP		130
MUNICIPALITY: BYRAMTOWNSHIP		8
MUNICIPALITY: FRANKFORD TOWNSHIP		37
MUNICIPALITY: FRANKLIN BOROUGH		9
MUNICIPALITY: FREDON TOWNSHIP		5
MUNICIPALITY: GREEN TOWNSHIP		9
MUNICIPALITY: HAMBURG BOROUGH		8
MUNICIPALITY: HAMPTON TOWNSHIP		5
MUNICIPALITY: HARDYSTON TOWNSHIP		16
MUNICIPALITY: HOPATCONG BOROUGH		21
MUNICIPALITY: LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP		1
MUNICIPALITY: MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP		3
MUNICIPALITY: NEWTON TOWN		31
MUNICIPALITY: OGDENSBURG BOROUGH		6
MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP		3
MUNICIPALITY: SPARTA TOWNSHIP		23
MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH		5
MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP		3
MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH		1
MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP		24
MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP		12
	TOTAL FOR PAT DIED:	360

## Sussex County New Reported COVID-19 Related Deaths - 12/08/2021

Deceased	Age	Gender	Township	Date of Death	Case Status
1	65y 2m	MALE	HAMPTON TOWNSHIP	12/07/2021	CONFIRMED
2	95y 6m	MALE	SPARTA TOWNSHIP	12/05/2021	CONFIRMED

Sussex County COVID-19 Cases by Outcome – 12/08/2021

Total Number of Cases	Number of Cases  Total Number of Cases  Recovered		Total Number of Cases Under Investigation
20,700	18,922	360	1,418